The Lodge

, :f?*/j_
Blue Sky Mou

2025 SUMMER RATES
(June thru Labor Day, 3 night minimum)
$1400* per night Mon-Wed nights
$4500* 3 night weekend getaway
$5250* 4 night weekend getaway
$8250* Weekly/7 night stay

2025 FALL RATES

(3 night minimum, after Labor Day thru November)
$1200* per night Mon-Wed nights
$3950* 3 night weekend getaway

$4800* 4 night weekend getway
$7500* Weekly/7 night stay

2026 WINTER RATES
(December thru March, 3 night minimum)
$1000* per night Mon-Wed nights
$3500* 3 night weekend getaway
$4250* 4 night weekend getaway

$7000* weekly/7 night stay

2026 SPRING RATES

(April thru May, 3 night minimum)
$1200* per night Mon-Wed nights
$3950* 3 night weekend getaway
$4800* 4 night weekend getaway
$7500* Weekly/7 night stay

*denotes: plus outclean & CO tax
Rates for 8 guests or under.
Add $50 per guest/per night up to 12.

Pet fee is $250 for up to 3 dogs/dogs only
Rates EXCLUDE dates on/around Holiday dates.
Certain Holiday dates may require a 5 night stay.
*Premiums added for Saturday check-outs/check-ins,
unless it's the only day left remaining after other back

to back bookings.

ntain Ranch

G&omantic

Gabin

2025 SUMMER RATES
(June thru Labor Day, 3 night minimum)
$850* per night Mon-Wed nights
$3000* 3 night weekend getaway
$4000* 4 night weekend getaway

2025 FALL RATES
(3 night minimum, Labor Day thru November)
$800* per night Mon-Wed nights
$3000* 3 night weekend getaway
$3400* 4 night weekend getway
$5000* Weekly/7 night stay

2026 WINTER RATES
(December thru March, 3 night minimum)
$750* per night Mon-Wed nights
$2550* 3 night weekend getaway
$3250* 4 night weekend getaway
$5000* weekly/7 night stay

2026 SPRING RATES
(April thru May, 3 night minimum)
$750* per night Mon-Wed nights
$3000* 3 night weekend getaway
$3400* 4 night weekend getaway

$5000* Weekly/7 night stay

*denotes: plus outclean & CO tax
One couple only accommodation.
Pet fee is $150 for up to 2 dogs/dogs only
Rates EXCLUDE dates on/around Holiday dates.
Certain Holiday dates may require a 6 night stay.
*Premiums added for Saturday check-outs/check-ins,
unless it's the only day left remaining after other back
to back bookings.




